Sunday, March 31

8:00 AM Worship

9:15 AM Sunday School

10:30 AM Worship

Childcare (for 5 and under) available during
the 10:30 service ONLY

Tuesday, April 2
6:00 AM Early Risers Men’s Bible Study,
Fellowship Hall

Wednesday, April 3
No Wednesday Activities

Memorials: Gifts were given to the
Benevolence Fund in memory of Alice
Renfrow.

Weekly Budget Requirement: $56,033.23
Offering Week 12: $59,033.32

Cniler SW/%

Prelude

Video- “The Road to Easter”
Christ the Lord is Risen Today
In Christ Alone

WELCOME & BLESSING

Offertory
No Children’s Church this Sunday

Forever (We Sing Hallelujah)
MESSAGE BY PAUL STRAHAN

Song of Response: Amazing Grace (My Chains are Gone)

Benediction

Flowers: If you are interested in providing memorial flowers
for the Sanctuary, contact Judy Lambert at 270-929-3385.

CONNECT

|| Iam interested in speaking with a
minister.

[ | Iam new to the Christian faith
and interested in learning more
about Jesus and Christianity.

|| Iam new to First Baptist
Owensboro and interested in
learning more about the church.

| Membership

| Baptism

|| Being a Volunteer
Ll Serving

| Other:

| Iam interested in getting involved
in a small group.

PRAYER REQUEST

At First Baptist Owensboro, we are
committed to praying for you.

Let us know if you have a prayer
request you would like

to share by filling out [=] 1 g
this paper form or

going online with the E

QR code.




Tell us about yourself! Please tear on the
perforated line and place in the offering
box near the exits or use the QR code
below to fill out your information online.

March 31, 2024

NAME:

DOB: __/__/__PH#:

NAME:

DOB: __/__/__PH#:

CHILDREN in household: DOB:
]
]
]

ADDRESS:

EMAIL:

| 1st Time Guest || Regular Attendee

| 2nd Time Guest || Member

INVITED BY:

SERMON NOTES

Scripture References

Key Points to Remember

MINISTERS & STAFF

Derry Billingsley, Music Brad Winter, Community & Activities
DBillingsley@tbcowb.org BWinter@fbcowb.org

Judy Gargus, Church Administrator
JGargus@tbcowb.org

Jonathan Chapman, Students
JChapman@fbcowb.org

Wesley Dunn, Discipleship
WDunn@fbcowb.org

Paul Strahan, Pastor
PStrahan@fbcowb.org

Tori Morris, Children & Families Cell: 270.485.8399

TMorris@tbcowb.org
fbcowb.org | 270.683.3505

In case of an after-hours emergency, call 270.683.3505

and press 9 to be directed to the Minister On Call.



http://www.fbcowb.org/firstthings/

